MMR RACING Proofing for June 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on MMR RACING. MMR RACING website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 29th 18:50 The Chain 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 150.09
Chepstow
Each Way 29th 14:45 Hamilton |Kentucky Kitten 15.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 152.09
Cancelled
Each Way 28th 14:55 Temple Lock 12.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 152.09
Pontefract
Each Way 28th 16:15 Lingfield [Rita The 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 154.09
Cheetah
Each Way 25th 15:45 Beryl The Peril 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 152.69
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 15:45 Homegrownalli 41.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 154.69
Yarmouth gator
Each Way 25th 15:10 Neminos 9.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 156.69
Yarmouth
Each Way 25th 15:10 Rodney Le Roc 17.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 158.69
Yarmouth
Each Way 24th 13:25 Monte Carlo 15.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 160.69
Newcastle Bay
Each Way 24th 13:25 Haveyoumisse 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 162.69
Newcastle dme
Each Way 24th 13:25 Moliwood 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 158.69
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 17:15 Carlisle |Candescence 13.00 2.00 Win 2 1.40 145.49
Each Way 22nd 19:30 Newbury |[Masked 12.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 144.09
Identity
Each Way 22nd 17:00 Newbury |Corazonada 12.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 146.09
Each Way 22nd 16:05 Beverley |Oh So Quiet 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 148.09
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Beverley |Klopp of The 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 150.09
Kop
Each Way 22nd 13:45 Beverley |Singe Anglais 10.00 2.00 Win 3 0.80 152.09
Each Way 22nd 17:05 Brighton |Pusey Street 34.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 151.29
Each Way 22nd 15:55 Brighton |Sheila O'Shea 29.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 153.29
Each Way 21st 20:20 Okaidi 26.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 155.29
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 20:20 Avanzata 17.00 2.00 Win 2 2.20 157.29
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 18:20 Uptoon Girl 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 155.09
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 21st 16:00 Hurricane 19.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 157.09
Chepstow Helen
Each Way 19th 15:05 Ascot  [Vadream 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 159.09
Each Way 19th 14:30 Ascot Great Max 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 154.49
Each Way 18th 14:30 Ascot Sandrine 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 153.09
Each Way 18th 16:25 Redcar [Sovereign 17.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 126.69
Moon
Each Way 18th 16:25 Redcar [Libby Ami 41.00 1.00 Win 2 3.50 127.69
Each Way 18th 15:50 Redcar |Bazzy 19.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 124.19
Each Way 18th 15:50 Redcar |Autumn Aurora 29.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 124.19
Each Way 17th 17:35 Ascot  [Tashkhan 19.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 125.19
Each Way 17th 17:00 Ascot Beautiful Bertie 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 127.19
Each Way 17th 17:00 Ascot Big Narstie 51.00 2.00 Loss 22 -2.00 129.19
Each Way 17th 17:00 Ascot  [Gioia Cieca 101.00 2.00 Loss 24 -2.00 131.19
Each Way 16th 18:23 Nibras Silk 17.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 133.19
Chelmsford

City
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 16th 18:23 Lady Amalthea 21.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 113.19
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 18:23 Shadow Angel 34.00 2.00 Win 3 7.25 115.19
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 18:23 Thaki 11.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 107.94
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 16th 18:10 Ascot Apricot Moon 34.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 109.94
Each Way 16th 15:40 Ascot Indie Angel 23.00 2.00 Win 1 26.40 111.94
Each Way 16th 16:25 Hamilton |Cole Noir 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 85.54
Each Way 16th 14:30 Ascot Misty Ayr 81.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 87.54
Each Way 16th 14:30 Ascot Get Ahead 19.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 89.54
Each Way 15th 19:40 Beverley |Lola Rebel 29.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 91.54
Each Way 15th 18:05 Beverley |Chillsea 15.00 2.00 Win 2 2.50 93.54
Each Way 15th 18:05 Beverley |Irish Eileen 23.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 91.04
Each Way 14th 20:20 Transition 11.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 93.04
Nottingham
Each Way 14th 19:20 Lady Bond 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 95.04
Nottingham
Each Way 14th 19:20 Oot Ma Way 17.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 97.04
Nottingham
Single 14th 15:40 Carlisle |Regimento 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 99.04
Single 14th 15:40 Carlisle |Astronomic 9.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 100.04
Choice
Each Way 14th 13:00 Lingfield |In The Genes 34.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 101.04
Each Way 14th 13:00 Lingfield |Pump It Up 26.00 2.00 Win 3 5.25 103.04
Each Way 14th 13:00 Lingfield |On The Nose 34.00 2.00 Loss 13 -2.00 97.79
Single 13th 16:38 Salisbury|Loving Dash 12.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 99.79
Single 13th 16:38 Salisbury|Artemis Sky 17.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 100.79
Each Way 12th 16:35 Sandown|Winklevi 17.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 101.79
Each Way 12th 16:35 Sandown|Quita 51.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 103.79
Each Way 12th 16:35 Sandown|Kepala 17.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 105.79
Each Way 12th 16:55 Bath Rakish Paddy 41.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 107.79
Cancelled
Each Way 12th 16:55 Bath Pride Of 19.00 2.00 Race - 0.00 107.79
Hawridge Cancelled
Each Way 10th 16:40 Newbury |Scampi 9.00 2.00 Win 2 0.60 107.79
Each Way 10th 16:05 Newbury |Allerby 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 107.19
Each Way 10th 16:05 Newbury |French 15.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 109.19
Conquest
Each Way 9th 16:05 Shamfizz 41.00 2.00 Win 1 48.00 111.19
Yarmouth
Each Way 8th 19:45 Ayr Cole Noir 67.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 63.19
Each Way 8th 19:45 Ayr Mi Capricho 15.00 2.00 Win 1 17.50 65.19
Each Way 8th 18:00 Oh So Quiet 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 47.69
\Wetherby
Each Way 8th 17:40 Jeddeyd 23.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 49.69
Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 16:05 Readman 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 51.69
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 8th 15:30 Inclement 67.00 2.00 Win 2 12.20 49.89
\Wolverhampto |Weather
n
Each Way 8th 14:20 Pedro De 51.00 2.00 Win 3 9.00 37.69
\Wolverhampto [Styles
n
Single 7th 19:00 Windsor |Cemhaan 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 28.69
Single 7th 18:00 Windsor |Homemade 29.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 29.69
Andrea
Single 7th 17:30 Windsor |Hemmsa 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 30.69
Each Way 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Largo Bay 19.00 2.00 Win 2 2.60 31.69
Each Way 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Quintessa 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 29.09
Each Way 7th 14:15 Lingfield |Meisterzinger 8.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 31.09




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 7th 16:00 Leicester|Midnight 34.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 33.09
Stripper
Single 7th 15:30 Leicester|Wild Hope 19.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 35.09
Single 7th 14:00 Leicester|Otyrar 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 36.09
Each Way 6th 13:45 Fangorn 13.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 37.09
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 13:45 The Kodi Kid 21.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 39.09
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 17:10 Hurricane 67.00 2.00 Win 4 11.59 41.09
Goodwood Helen
Each Way 6th 17:10 Neminos 51.00 2.00 Loss 12 -2.00 29.5
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 15:30 To Be Wild 26.00 2.00 Win 2 3.60 315
Goodwood
Each Way 6th 15:30 Clongowes 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 27.9
Goodwood
Each Way 5th 20:15 Lingfield |Hannalite 34.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 29.9
Each Way 5th 16:30 Epsom [Mohaafeth 10.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 31.9
Downs
Each Way 5th 16:30 Epsom  [John Leeper 11.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 31.9
Downs
Each Way 5th 16:50 Candescence 23.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 33.9
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 16:50 Intello Boy 81.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 35.9
Doncaster
Each Way 5th 13:55 Girl Inthe 29.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 37.9
Doncaster Picture
Each Way 4th 17:20 Catterick |Sovereign 51.00 2.00 Win 2 11.50 39.9
Moon
Each Way 4th 17:20 Catterick |Bite Ya Legs 11.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 28.4
Each Way 4th 17:20 Catterick |Bazzy 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 30.4
Single 4th 17:20 Catterick |Christmas 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 324
Night
Single 4th 16:10 Catterick |Deny 10.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 33.4
Knowledge
Each Way 4th 15:35 Catterick |[North Wind 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 34.4
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |Revoquable 67.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 36.4
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |Matty Too 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 38.4
Each Way 3rd 17:15 Thirsk  |Flippin' Eck 11.00 2.00 Win 3 1.00 40.4
Each Way 3rd 20:15 Thirsk  [Truth In Jest 41.00 2.00 Win 1 50.00 39.4
Each Way 3rd 20:15 Thirsk  |Mollys Brother 126.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -10.6
Each Way 3rd 20:15 Thirsk  |Mollys Brother 126.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -8.6
Each Way 3rd 18:45 Thirsk  |Alyara 26.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -6.6
Each Way 3rd 17:45 Thirsk  |Strongbowe 13.00 2.00 Win 3 2.00 -4.6
Each Way 3rd 20:00 Flaunt 12.00 2.00 Win 3 1.20 -6.6
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 17:30 Nozieres 17.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -7.8
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 3rd 17:00 Soothing 23.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 -5.8
Chelmsford
City
Single 3rd 13:00 Hamilton |Young Winston 15.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 -3.8
Each Way 2nd 16:25 Ayr Northern 15.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -2.8
Charm
Each Way 2nd 16:25 Ayr Klopp of The 23.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -0.8
Kop
Each Way 2nd 16:15 Order Of St 12.00 2.00 Win 1 13.20 1.2
Nottingham John
Single 2nd 15:10 Mister Parma 17.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -12
Nottingham
Each Way 1st 19:50 Lingfield |Raffles Rebel 29.00 2.00 Win 3 4.60 -11
Each Way 1st 18:20 Lingfield |Crestwood 67.00 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -15.6
Each Way 1st 18:20 Lingfield |Bashful 8.00 2.00 Win 2 0.40 -13.6
Each Way 1st 17:20 Lingfield |Pump It Up 21.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -14
Single 1st 20:00 Conscious 23.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 -12

Yarmouth




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 1st 20:00 Lammas 15.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -11
'Yarmouth

Single 1st 19:30 Sugauli 12.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 -10
'Yarmouth

Single 1st 18:30 Adaalady 51.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 -9
'Yarmouth

Each Way 1st 17:05 Redcar |Niagara 41.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 -8

Each Way 1st 17:05 Redcar |War of Clans 13.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -6

Each Way 1st 14:20 Redcar |Chicanery 29.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 -4

Each Way 1st 14:00 Leicester|Larkin 31.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2024
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